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2018 Otago CanterburyWestCoast Championships - 17/01/2018 to 20/01/2018

Results - Friday Morning - warm up 7:30am
 
Event 25  Boys 13-14 800 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Timaru 131 9:44.25William Tudgey

Timaru 142 10:02.62Dominic Coleman

 
Event 25  Men 15-16 800 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Jasi 161 8:29.97Quinton Hurley

Wharenui 162 8:58.35Louis Clark

Geraldine 163 9:03.20Jack Sands

Jasi 164 9:24.02Liam Moloney

 
Event 25  Men 17 & Over 800 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Timaru 171 8:47.12Riley Taylor

Jasi 172 9:32.61Matthew Harford

 
Event 25  Men 13 & Over 800 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Jasi 161 8:29.97Quinton Hurley

Timaru 172 8:47.12Riley Taylor

Wharenui 163 8:58.35Louis Clark

Geraldine 164 9:03.20Jack Sands

Jasi 165 9:24.02Liam Moloney

Jasi 176 9:32.61Matthew Harford

Timaru 137 9:44.25William Tudgey

Timaru 148 10:02.62Dominic Coleman

 
Event 26  Girls 13-14 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Neptune 14*1 17:56.09Erika Fairweather

Jasi 13*1 19:39.41Caitlin Close

Wharenui 142 20:19.75Natasha Frame

 
Event 26  Women 13 & Over 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Neptune 141 17:56.09Erika Fairweather

Jasi 132 19:39.41Caitlin Close

Wharenui 143 20:19.75Natasha Frame

 
Event 27  Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Jasi 14*1 2:26.08Cameron Slee

Wanaka 13*1 2:32.87Benjamin Silipo

Timaru 14*2 2:28.41Matthew Gray

Oamaru 14*2 2:37.38Charlie Gilbert

Wharenui 14*3 2:29.20Thomas MacGibbon

Oamaru 13*3 2:50.27Daniel Gilbert

Aquagym 13*4 2:30.25Oliver Graves

Queenstown 13*4 2:51.97Dylan Foote

Qeii 145 2:30.29Ezra Dalley

Jasi 136 2:30.31James Currie

Waitaha 137 2:38.89Zach Knowles

Selwyn 138 2:39.22Oli Heaton

Ashburton 149 2:40.96Blake Farr

Qeii 1410 2:43.42Marvin Treacy

Vikings 1311 2:44.76Emlyn Clayden

Geraldine 1412 2:46.35Conor Foley-Smith

Nth Canterbury 1413 2:48.37Mason Jenkins

Vikings 1314 2:49.66Oscar Baggaley

Ashburton 1415 2:52.08Matthew Scammell

Nth Canterbury 1316 2:52.67Caleb Stewart

Geraldine 1317 2:52.92Rafael Johnson

Nth Canterbury 1318 2:53.78Lewy Bell

Aquagym 1319 2:56.03Zander Reid

Jasi 1320 3:04.78Harry Greenwood

Aquagym 1321 3:09.15Tom Rae

Aquagym 13--- DQEli Wilson

Kiwi 13--- DQKale Twist

Timaru 13--- DQToby Taylor

 
Event 27  Men 15-16 200 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wharenui 16*1 2:16.20Bryn Rumble

Neptune 16*1 2:24.14Geoffrey Kemp

Qeii 16*2 2:17.39Zeke Pine

Queenstown 15*2 2:29.95Isaak Frewen

Qeii 16*3 2:20.03Tom Dreaver

Neptune 15*3 2:34.44Eli Familton

Jasi 15*4 2:20.09Joel Nicholls

Kiwi 15*4 2:36.11Elliott Alloo

Nth Canterbury 15*5 2:21.29Angus Kelliher

Zenith 15*5 2:39.42Timo Schaefer

Timaru 15*6 2:21.93Matthew Moore

Kiwi 15*6 2:39.54Oliver Walker

Vikings 15*7 2:27.29Lochlan McKenzie

Zenith 15*7 2:50.72Nik Dohig

Ashburton 168 2:28.17Jared Scammell

Selwyn 159 2:29.37Alex Nash

Vikings 1510 2:30.27Nathan Penrose

Waitaha 1611 2:31.11Ryan Gibbs

Jasi 1512 2:31.41Jack Staples

Jasi 1613 2:31.59James Criglington

Nth Canterbury 1614 2:31.89Isaac Dann

Waitaha 1515 2:32.53Ethan Taylor

Qeii 1616 2:33.05Brayan Kamminga

Selwyn 1617 2:33.10Alex Graham

Aquagym 1618 2:33.66Calum Jones

Waitaha 1519 2:37.41Peter Nichols

Waitaha 1520 2:38.74Finn Manners

Vikings 1521 2:39.11Marshall Setu

Nth Canterbury 1522 2:40.16Findlay Knox

Aquagym 1523 2:40.50Isaac Cone

Nth Canterbury 1524 2:41.38Eugene Dickie

Greymouth 1625 2:46.09Cameron Ioanides

Nth Canterbury 1526 2:46.65Cameron Pellett

Aquagym 1527 2:50.97Clay Reid

Vikings 1528 2:52.13Nathan Cowan

Vikings 1629 2:52.44Billy Stewart-Prangell

Nth Canterbury 15--- DQNick Close

Aquagym 15--- DQHenry Crump

 
Event 27  Men 17 & Over 200 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Zenith 18*1 2:15.11Tame Govaerts-Paul

Wharenui 20*1 2:17.12Thomas Moot

Neptune 18*2 2:19.02Nick Pryde
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2018 Otago CanterburyWestCoast Championships - 17/01/2018 to 20/01/2018

Results - Friday Morning - warm up 7:30am

(Event 27  Men 17 & Over 200 LC Meter IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Qeii 18*2 2:19.68Satori Dobbie

Qeii 17*3 2:20.09Hunter Wilson

Neptune 18*3 2:21.12Ben Carr

Jasi 17*4 2:25.86Flynn McDonald

Neptune 18*4 2:26.14Courtland Ellis

Timaru 175 2:28.60Reed Stevenson

Jasi 176 2:43.05Ben Smith

Wharenui 177 2:50.96Elliott Hughes

 
Event 27  Men 200 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Zenith 181 2:15.11Tame Govaerts-Paul

Wharenui 162 2:16.20Bryn Rumble

Wharenui 203 2:17.12Thomas Moot

Qeii 164 2:17.39Zeke Pine

Neptune 185 2:19.02Nick Pryde

Qeii 186 2:19.68Satori Dobbie

Qeii 167 2:20.03Tom Dreaver

Jasi 15*8 2:20.09Joel Nicholls

Qeii 17*8 2:20.09Hunter Wilson

Neptune 1810 2:21.12Ben Carr

Nth Canterbury 1511 2:21.29Angus Kelliher

Timaru 1512 2:21.93Matthew Moore

Neptune 1613 2:24.14Geoffrey Kemp

Jasi 1714 2:25.86Flynn McDonald

Jasi 1415 2:26.08Cameron Slee

Neptune 1816 2:26.14Courtland Ellis

Vikings 1517 2:27.29Lochlan McKenzie

Ashburton 1618 2:28.17Jared Scammell

Timaru 1419 2:28.41Matthew Gray

Timaru 1720 2:28.60Reed Stevenson

Wharenui 1421 2:29.20Thomas MacGibbon

Selwyn 1522 2:29.37Alex Nash

Queenstown 1523 2:29.95Isaak Frewen

Aquagym 1324 2:30.25Oliver Graves

Vikings 1525 2:30.27Nathan Penrose

Qeii 1426 2:30.29Ezra Dalley

Jasi 1327 2:30.31James Currie

Waitaha 1628 2:31.11Ryan Gibbs

Jasi 1529 2:31.41Jack Staples

Jasi 1630 2:31.59James Criglington

Nth Canterbury 1631 2:31.89Isaac Dann

Waitaha 1532 2:32.53Ethan Taylor

Wanaka 1333 2:32.87Benjamin Silipo

Qeii 1634 2:33.05Brayan Kamminga

Selwyn 1635 2:33.10Alex Graham

Aquagym 1636 2:33.66Calum Jones

Neptune 1537 2:34.44Eli Familton

Kiwi 1538 2:36.11Elliott Alloo

Oamaru 1439 2:37.38Charlie Gilbert

Waitaha 1540 2:37.41Peter Nichols

Waitaha 1541 2:38.74Finn Manners

Waitaha 1342 2:38.89Zach Knowles

Vikings 1543 2:39.11Marshall Setu

Selwyn 1344 2:39.22Oli Heaton

Zenith 1545 2:39.42Timo Schaefer

Kiwi 1546 2:39.54Oliver Walker

Nth Canterbury 1547 2:40.16Findlay Knox

Aquagym 1548 2:40.50Isaac Cone

Ashburton 1449 2:40.96Blake Farr

Nth Canterbury 1550 2:41.38Eugene Dickie

Jasi 1751 2:43.05Ben Smith

Qeii 1452 2:43.42Marvin Treacy

Vikings 1353 2:44.76Emlyn Clayden

Greymouth 1654 2:46.09Cameron Ioanides

Geraldine 1455 2:46.35Conor Foley-Smith

Nth Canterbury 1556 2:46.65Cameron Pellett

Nth Canterbury 1457 2:48.37Mason Jenkins

Vikings 1358 2:49.66Oscar Baggaley

Oamaru 1359 2:50.27Daniel Gilbert

Zenith 1560 2:50.72Nik Dohig

Wharenui 1761 2:50.96Elliott Hughes

Aquagym 1562 2:50.97Clay Reid

Queenstown 1363 2:51.97Dylan Foote

Ashburton 1464 2:52.08Matthew Scammell

Vikings 1565 2:52.13Nathan Cowan

Vikings 1666 2:52.44Billy Stewart-Prangell

Nth Canterbury 1367 2:52.67Caleb Stewart

Geraldine 1368 2:52.92Rafael Johnson

Nth Canterbury 1369 2:53.78Lewy Bell

Aquagym 1370 2:56.03Zander Reid

Jasi 1371 3:04.78Harry Greenwood

Aquagym 1372 3:09.15Tom Rae

Aquagym 13--- DQEli Wilson

Timaru 13--- DQToby Taylor

Nth Canterbury 15--- DQNick Close

Kiwi 13--- DQKale Twist

Aquagym 15--- DQHenry Crump

 
Event 28  Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Kiwi 131 2:34.59Madison Wills

Taieri 142 2:34.63Jordan Summers

Aquagym 143 2:38.37Bella Wagenvoord

Jasi 134 2:38.74Leila Rhodes

Ashburton 145 2:41.27Bree Middleton

Nth Canterbury 146 2:42.27Aria Marsh

Aquagym 147 2:42.49Jeri Masangkay

Jasi 148 2:42.97Jade Vesty

Neptune 149 2:44.54Zoe McCane

Orca 1310 2:44.57Amie Pratt

Wharenui 1411 2:44.76Julie Song

Timaru 1312 2:44.77Izzy Sharp

Nth Canterbury 1313 2:47.00Cassandra Taylor

Timaru 1414 2:47.13Arwen Kleinsmith

Aquagym 1415 2:48.12Courtney Linkhorn

Wharenui 1416 2:49.46Holly Bridgman

Waitaha 1317 2:51.10Chloe Newbigging

Nth Canterbury 1418 2:51.59Emma Schroder

Nth Canterbury 1319 2:53.67Lara Marsh

Timaru 1420 2:53.95Natasha Pannett

Timaru 1421 2:54.79Isabelle Wilson

Aquagym 1422 2:57.71Sophia Hunter

Timaru 1423 2:58.09Kaylee Uys
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2018 Otago CanterburyWestCoast Championships - 17/01/2018 to 20/01/2018

Results - Friday Morning - warm up 7:30am

(Event 28  Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Selwyn 1424 2:58.29Nicola Clayton

Neptune 1325 3:02.24Becky De La Harpe

Vikings 1426 3:02.98Madeline Youngman

Timaru 1427 3:04.45Zoe Bayley

Aquagym 1428 3:07.01Francesca Damiano

Queenstown 1329 3:08.66Anna Hutchens

Timaru 1430 3:10.37Arianna George

Waitaha 1331 3:10.74Issy Kennedy

Nth Canterbury 1332 3:11.14Jordy Galway

Temuka 1333 3:12.46Sophie Hall

Nth Canterbury 1334 3:12.51Jessie Kelliher

Kiwi 1335 3:13.80Chelsea Kan

Qeii 1336 3:17.17Bonnie Smith

Oamaru 13--- X2:43.23Jorgia McDiarmid-Jones

Queenstown 13--- X3:09.52Charlotte Payne

Orca 13--- DQMilli Low

Waitaha 13--- DQTess Jenkins

 
Event 28  Women 15-16 200 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Qeii 161 2:30.47Kaylee Jackson

Neptune 152 2:32.07Jessica Scott

Neptune 163 2:35.00Cecilia Crooks

Qeii 16*4 2:36.18Mya Graham

Wharenui 16*4 2:36.18Evelyn Ponga

Neptune 166 2:36.54Nicole Heaton

Neptune 157 2:36.78Molly Law

Timaru 168 2:39.04Eva Cloake

Kiwi 159 2:39.30Olivia Andrew

Aquagym 1610 2:39.36Ruby Wagenvoord

Jasi 1511 2:40.20Katie McBride

Neptune 1612 2:40.73Isabella Gold

Queenstown 1513 2:42.43Molly Woodham

Aquagym 1614 2:42.78Natasha Johnson

Vikings 1615 2:43.90Caitlin McKenzie

Jasi 1516 2:44.79Olivia Wrathall

Neptune 1517 2:45.03Natalie Hutchens

Taieri 1618 2:45.91Laura Bungard

Jasi 1519 2:47.24Abbie Richardson

Nth Canterbury 1520 2:47.34Annamiek Noye

Neptune 1521 2:47.64Ana Tarapi

Timaru 1522 2:48.56Caitlin Alexander

Wharenui 1523 2:50.67Rose Averill

Vikings 1524 2:52.04Ella Thyne

Queenstown 1625 2:55.72Sophie Adamson

Greymouth 1626 2:57.28Emma Arthur

Ashburton 1627 3:00.08Leigh Harrison

Queenstown 1528 3:03.11Tasmin Hepburn

Aquagym 1529 3:03.27Claudia Rogers

Waitaha 1530 3:11.57Paris Bennett

Zenith 1631 3:12.82Kaylee Gibbs

Aquagym 15--- DQIssy Young

 
Event 28  Women 17 & Over 200 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Aquagym 171 2:22.92Hannah Bates

Qeii 252 2:30.50Sophie Pascoe

Neptune 183 2:31.09Devon Familton

Jasi 194 2:33.66Emily Rennell

Neptune 195 2:36.54Olivia Gold

Neptune 176 2:37.58Gabrielle Trotter

Vikings 177 2:41.43Justine Owen

Alexandra 198 2:43.51Emma Dick

Qeii 179 2:44.32Olivia Damiano

Ashburton 1710 2:47.80Bailey Tait

Vikings 1811 2:49.16Alanah Charlton

Vikings 1712 2:51.57Cerys Clayden

Qeii 1713 2:53.24Maeve Sullivan

Jasi 18--- DQLucy Gordon

 
Event 28  Women 200 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Aquagym 171 2:22.92Hannah Bates

Qeii 162 2:30.47Kaylee Jackson

Qeii 253 2:30.50Sophie Pascoe

Neptune 184 2:31.09Devon Familton

Neptune 155 2:32.07Jessica Scott

Jasi 196 2:33.66Emily Rennell

Kiwi 137 2:34.59Madison Wills

Taieri 148 2:34.63Jordan Summers

Neptune 169 2:35.00Cecilia Crooks

Wharenui 16*10 2:36.18Evelyn Ponga

Qeii 16*10 2:36.18Mya Graham

Neptune 19*12 2:36.54Olivia Gold

Neptune 16*12 2:36.54Nicole Heaton

Neptune 1514 2:36.78Molly Law

Neptune 1715 2:37.58Gabrielle Trotter

Aquagym 1416 2:38.37Bella Wagenvoord

Jasi 1317 2:38.74Leila Rhodes

Timaru 1618 2:39.04Eva Cloake

Kiwi 1519 2:39.30Olivia Andrew

Aquagym 1620 2:39.36Ruby Wagenvoord

Jasi 1521 2:40.20Katie McBride

Neptune 1622 2:40.73Isabella Gold

Ashburton 1423 2:41.27Bree Middleton

Vikings 1724 2:41.43Justine Owen

Nth Canterbury 1425 2:42.27Aria Marsh

Queenstown 1526 2:42.43Molly Woodham

Aquagym 1427 2:42.49Jeri Masangkay

Aquagym 1628 2:42.78Natasha Johnson

Jasi 1429 2:42.97Jade Vesty

Alexandra 1930 2:43.51Emma Dick

Vikings 1631 2:43.90Caitlin McKenzie

Qeii 1732 2:44.32Olivia Damiano

Neptune 1433 2:44.54Zoe McCane

Orca 1334 2:44.57Amie Pratt

Wharenui 1435 2:44.76Julie Song

Timaru 1336 2:44.77Izzy Sharp

Jasi 1537 2:44.79Olivia Wrathall

Neptune 1538 2:45.03Natalie Hutchens

Taieri 1639 2:45.91Laura Bungard

Nth Canterbury 1340 2:47.00Cassandra Taylor

Timaru 1441 2:47.13Arwen Kleinsmith

Jasi 1542 2:47.24Abbie Richardson
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2018 Otago CanterburyWestCoast Championships - 17/01/2018 to 20/01/2018

Results - Friday Morning - warm up 7:30am

(Event 28  Women 200 LC Meter IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Nth Canterbury 1543 2:47.34Annamiek Noye

Neptune 1544 2:47.64Ana Tarapi

Ashburton 1745 2:47.80Bailey Tait

Aquagym 1446 2:48.12Courtney Linkhorn

Timaru 1547 2:48.56Caitlin Alexander

Vikings 1848 2:49.16Alanah Charlton

Wharenui 1449 2:49.46Holly Bridgman

Wharenui 1550 2:50.67Rose Averill

Waitaha 1351 2:51.10Chloe Newbigging

Vikings 1752 2:51.57Cerys Clayden

Nth Canterbury 1453 2:51.59Emma Schroder

Vikings 1554 2:52.04Ella Thyne

Qeii 1755 2:53.24Maeve Sullivan

Nth Canterbury 1356 2:53.67Lara Marsh

Timaru 1457 2:53.95Natasha Pannett

Timaru 1458 2:54.79Isabelle Wilson

Queenstown 1659 2:55.72Sophie Adamson

Greymouth 1660 2:57.28Emma Arthur

Aquagym 1461 2:57.71Sophia Hunter

Timaru 1462 2:58.09Kaylee Uys

Selwyn 1463 2:58.29Nicola Clayton

Ashburton 1664 3:00.08Leigh Harrison

Neptune 1365 3:02.24Becky De La Harpe

Vikings 1466 3:02.98Madeline Youngman

Queenstown 1567 3:03.11Tasmin Hepburn

Aquagym 1568 3:03.27Claudia Rogers

Timaru 1469 3:04.45Zoe Bayley

Aquagym 1470 3:07.01Francesca Damiano

Queenstown 1371 3:08.66Anna Hutchens

Timaru 1472 3:10.37Arianna George

Waitaha 1373 3:10.74Issy Kennedy

Nth Canterbury 1374 3:11.14Jordy Galway

Waitaha 1575 3:11.57Paris Bennett

Temuka 1376 3:12.46Sophie Hall

Nth Canterbury 1377 3:12.51Jessie Kelliher

Zenith 1678 3:12.82Kaylee Gibbs

Kiwi 1379 3:13.80Chelsea Kan

Qeii 1380 3:17.17Bonnie Smith

Oamaru 13--- X2:43.23Jorgia McDiarmid-Jones

Queenstown 13--- X3:09.52Charlotte Payne

Jasi 18--- DQLucy Gordon

Aquagym 15--- DQIssy Young

Orca 13--- DQMilli Low

Waitaha 13--- DQTess Jenkins

 
Event 29  Boys 13-14 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wharenui 141 28.84Taiko Torepe-Ormsby

Wharenui 142 30.30Thomas MacGibbon

Waitaha 133 32.34Zach Knowles

Nth Canterbury 144 32.74Mason Jenkins

Wanaka 145 32.88Jack Findlay

Qeii 146 33.03Ezra Dalley

Nth Canterbury 137 34.86Wills Graham

Timaru 138 35.09William Tudgey

Nth Canterbury 149 35.62Oliver Creagh

Vikings 1310 35.87Callum Lockhart

Vikings 1311 35.97Oscar Baggaley

Ashburton 1412 36.04Blake Farr

Queenstown 1313 36.17Dylan Foote

Nth Canterbury 1314 36.23Lewy Bell

Aquagym 1315 36.71Eli Wilson

Aquagym 1316 36.76Zander Reid

Waitaha 1317 36.84Caleb Head

Geraldine 1318 37.33Rafael Johnson

Vikings 1319 37.38Emlyn Clayden

Timaru 1420 37.50Dominic Coleman

Waitaha 1321 37.62Peri Manners

Timaru 1422 37.84Robert Furrer

Nth Canterbury 1323 38.41Caleb Stewart

Vikings 1324 38.69Robbie Smith

Timaru 1425 39.00Marcus Furrer

Aquagym 1326 39.63Tom Rae

 
Event 29  Men 15-16 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Nth Canterbury 151 28.94Angus Kelliher

Qeii 162 29.05Zeke Pine

Zenith 153 30.56Max Wolf

Timaru 164 30.92Samuel Gray

Wharenui 155 31.54Zac Baker

Aquagym 166 31.59Calum Jones

Qeii 167 31.61Brayan Kamminga

Waitaha 158 31.80Peter Nichols

Kiwi 159 31.89Oliver Walker

Temuka 1510 31.90Luka Foy

Jasi 1611 32.96Archie Perriam

Nth Canterbury 1512 33.68Cameron Pellett

Jasi 1513 33.69Jack Staples

Kiwi 1614 33.75David Cannon

Waitaha 1515 34.30Finn Manners

Aquagym 1516 34.63Isaac Cone

Jasi 1517 35.24Hamish Clarke

Zenith 1518 36.23Nik Dohig

Neptune 1519 36.58Inoke Katia

Selwyn 1520 37.71%Ieuan Edwards

Aquagym 1521 38.84Josh Baxter

Neptune 15--- DQEli Familton

 
Event 29  Men 17 & Over 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Qeii 171 29.02Thomas Wilson

Qeii 182 29.13Satori Dobbie

Neptune 183 29.22Ben Carr

Vikings 204 30.20Scott Hallaway

Wharenui 175 30.50Gordon Forrest

Wharenui 196 30.55Christopher Elson

Jasi 197 30.56Bailey Perriam

Selwyn 178 30.81George Kral

Jasi 179 31.24Flynn McDonald

Zenith 1710 33.22William Christophers

Geraldine 1811 34.92Nic Houston

Nth Canterbury 17--- x42.70%George Adam
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2018 Otago CanterburyWestCoast Championships - 17/01/2018 to 20/01/2018

Results - Friday Morning - warm up 7:30am
 
Event 29  Men 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wharenui 141 28.84Taiko Torepe-Ormsby

Nth Canterbury 152 28.94Angus Kelliher

Qeii 173 29.02Thomas Wilson

Qeii 164 29.05Zeke Pine

Qeii 185 29.13Satori Dobbie

Neptune 186 29.22Ben Carr

Vikings 207 30.20Scott Hallaway

Wharenui 148 30.30Thomas MacGibbon

Wharenui 179 30.50Gordon Forrest

Wharenui 1910 30.55Christopher Elson

Jasi 19*11 30.56Bailey Perriam

Zenith 15*11 30.56Max Wolf

Selwyn 1713 30.81George Kral

Timaru 1614 30.92Samuel Gray

Jasi 1715 31.24Flynn McDonald

Wharenui 1516 31.54Zac Baker

Aquagym 1617 31.59Calum Jones

Qeii 1618 31.61Brayan Kamminga

Waitaha 1519 31.80Peter Nichols

Kiwi 1520 31.89Oliver Walker

Temuka 1521 31.90Luka Foy

Waitaha 1322 32.34Zach Knowles

Nth Canterbury 1423 32.74Mason Jenkins

Wanaka 1424 32.88Jack Findlay

Jasi 1625 32.96Archie Perriam

Qeii 1426 33.03Ezra Dalley

Zenith 1727 33.22William Christophers

Nth Canterbury 1528 33.68Cameron Pellett

Jasi 1529 33.69Jack Staples

Kiwi 1630 33.75David Cannon

Waitaha 1531 34.30Finn Manners

Aquagym 1532 34.63Isaac Cone

Nth Canterbury 1333 34.86Wills Graham

Geraldine 1834 34.92Nic Houston

Timaru 1335 35.09William Tudgey

Jasi 1536 35.24Hamish Clarke

Nth Canterbury 1437 35.62Oliver Creagh

Vikings 1338 35.87Callum Lockhart

Vikings 1339 35.97Oscar Baggaley

Ashburton 1440 36.04Blake Farr

Queenstown 1341 36.17Dylan Foote

Nth Canterbury 13*42 36.23Lewy Bell

Zenith 15*42 36.23Nik Dohig

Neptune 1544 36.58Inoke Katia

Aquagym 1345 36.71Eli Wilson

Aquagym 1346 36.76Zander Reid

Waitaha 1347 36.84Caleb Head

Geraldine 1348 37.33Rafael Johnson

Vikings 1349 37.38Emlyn Clayden

Timaru 1450 37.50Dominic Coleman

Waitaha 1351 37.62Peri Manners

Selwyn 1552 37.71%Ieuan Edwards

Timaru 1453 37.84Robert Furrer

Nth Canterbury 1354 38.41Caleb Stewart

Vikings 1355 38.69Robbie Smith

Aquagym 1556 38.84Josh Baxter

Timaru 1457 39.00Marcus Furrer

Aquagym 1358 39.63Tom Rae

Nth Canterbury 17--- x42.70%George Adam

Neptune 15--- DQEli Familton

 
Event 30  Girls 13-14 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Aquagym 141 31.74Jeri Masangkay

Nth Canterbury 142 31.89Holly Rahurahu

Waitaha 143 34.09Sophie Moore

Nth Canterbury 144 34.55Emma Schroder

Jasi 135 34.58Leila Rhodes

Neptune 136 34.62Mereana Martin

Nth Canterbury 147 34.68Jocelyn Blay

Kiwi 138 34.96Madison Wills

Jasi 139 35.24Maisy Perriam

Waitaha 1310 35.46Chloe Newbigging

Selwyn 1311 35.75Taylah Martin

Aquagym 1412 35.80Bella Wagenvoord

Zenith 1413 35.90Meg Christophers

Jasi 1414 36.20Jade Vesty

Greymouth 1415 36.72Eva Matthews

Jasi 1316 37.37Rebecca Hurley

Timaru 1317 37.53Meg Stevenson

Wharenui 1318 37.57Sophie Hickey

Wharenui 1419 37.65Hayley Cliffe

Timaru 1420 37.91Kaylee Uys

Timaru 1421 37.98Isabelle Wilson

Vikings 1322 38.10Ruby Whiting

Waitaha 1323 38.13Georgie Lough

Queenstown 1424 38.16Gabbi Barr

Aquagym 1425 38.23Sophia Hunter

Zenith 1426 38.49Caitlin Reilly

Vikings 1427 38.66Madeline Youngman

Qeii 1428 38.71Jasmin Kamminga

Timaru 1429 38.81Natasha Pannett

Nth Canterbury 1330 38.98Hikaru Takao

Jasi 1431 39.02Leo Stauder

Wanaka 1332 39.50Emily Findlay

Timaru 1433 39.61Arianna George

Kiwi 1334 39.96Chelsea Kan

Timaru 1335 39.98Jessamy Roadley

Kiwi 1436 40.02Meg McLaughlan

Temuka 1337 40.11Sophie Hall

Qeii 1438 40.14Rose Smith

Waitaha 1339 40.27Paige Murphy

Nth Canterbury 1340 40.29Jordy Galway

Waitaha 1341 40.34Tess Jenkins

Nth Canterbury 1342 40.67Noemie Savry

Waitaha 1343 40.75Issy Kennedy

Aquagym 1444 40.80Francesca Damiano

Nth Canterbury 1345 41.29Jessie Kelliher

Ashburton 1446 43.32Victoria Binnie

Selwyn 1347 43.42Emma Brook

Selwyn 14--- DQNicola Clayton
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2018 Otago CanterburyWestCoast Championships - 17/01/2018 to 20/01/2018

Results - Friday Morning - warm up 7:30am
 
Event 30  Women 15-16 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Nth Canterbury 151 31.41Annamiek Noye

Jasi 152 32.36Katie McBride

Qeii 163 32.63Mya Graham

Oamaru 164 32.88Tiana Mansfield

Neptune 165 33.04Nicole Heaton

Kiwi 156 33.76Olivia Andrew

Queenstown 167 33.99Gabby White

Aquagym 168 34.31Natasha Johnson

Selwyn 159 34.87Miki Tiltman

Jasi 1510 34.99Abbie Richardson

Queenstown 1511 35.41Molly Woodham

Neptune 1512 35.49Natalie Hutchens

Vikings 1613 35.63Sarah Hunter

Jasi 15*14 35.78Manaia Butler

Selwyn 15*14 35.78Amelia Prusas

Wharenui 1516 35.92Lucy Brooker

Vikings 1617 35.93Maggie Whiting

Vikings 1518 36.10Ella Thyne

Wharenui 1519 36.50Victoria Bee

Jasi 1520 37.86Baileigh O'Sullivan

Taieri 1621 38.16Laura Bungard

Queenstown 1522 39.52Tasmin Hepburn

Waitaha 1523 39.77Caitlyn Murphy

 
Event 30  Women 17 & Over 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Neptune 181 31.45Devon Familton

Jasi 192 32.56Emily Rennell

Vikings 183 33.11Alanah Charlton

Wharenui 184 34.49Ella Treacy

Zenith 23--- x51.36%Katie Short

 
Event 30  Women 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Nth Canterbury 151 31.41Annamiek Noye

Neptune 182 31.45Devon Familton

Aquagym 143 31.74Jeri Masangkay

Nth Canterbury 144 31.89Holly Rahurahu

Jasi 155 32.36Katie McBride

Jasi 196 32.56Emily Rennell

Qeii 167 32.63Mya Graham

Oamaru 168 32.88Tiana Mansfield

Neptune 169 33.04Nicole Heaton

Vikings 1810 33.11Alanah Charlton

Kiwi 1511 33.76Olivia Andrew

Queenstown 1612 33.99Gabby White

Waitaha 1413 34.09Sophie Moore

Aquagym 1614 34.31Natasha Johnson

Wharenui 1815 34.49Ella Treacy

Nth Canterbury 1416 34.55Emma Schroder

Jasi 1317 34.58Leila Rhodes

Neptune 1318 34.62Mereana Martin

Nth Canterbury 1419 34.68Jocelyn Blay

Selwyn 1520 34.87Miki Tiltman

Kiwi 1321 34.96Madison Wills

Jasi 1522 34.99Abbie Richardson

Jasi 1323 35.24Maisy Perriam

Queenstown 1524 35.41Molly Woodham

Waitaha 1325 35.46Chloe Newbigging

Neptune 1526 35.49Natalie Hutchens

Vikings 1627 35.63Sarah Hunter

Selwyn 1328 35.75Taylah Martin

Selwyn 15*29 35.78Amelia Prusas

Jasi 15*29 35.78Manaia Butler

Aquagym 1431 35.80Bella Wagenvoord

Zenith 1432 35.90Meg Christophers

Wharenui 1533 35.92Lucy Brooker

Vikings 1634 35.93Maggie Whiting

Vikings 1535 36.10Ella Thyne

Jasi 1436 36.20Jade Vesty

Wharenui 1537 36.50Victoria Bee

Greymouth 1438 36.72Eva Matthews

Jasi 1339 37.37Rebecca Hurley

Timaru 1340 37.53Meg Stevenson

Wharenui 1341 37.57Sophie Hickey

Wharenui 1442 37.65Hayley Cliffe

Jasi 1543 37.86Baileigh O'Sullivan

Timaru 1444 37.91Kaylee Uys

Timaru 1445 37.98Isabelle Wilson

Vikings 1346 38.10Ruby Whiting

Waitaha 1347 38.13Georgie Lough

Queenstown 14*48 38.16Gabbi Barr

Taieri 16*48 38.16Laura Bungard

Aquagym 1450 38.23Sophia Hunter

Zenith 1451 38.49Caitlin Reilly

Vikings 1452 38.66Madeline Youngman

Qeii 1453 38.71Jasmin Kamminga

Timaru 1454 38.81Natasha Pannett

Nth Canterbury 1355 38.98Hikaru Takao

Jasi 1456 39.02Leo Stauder

Wanaka 1357 39.50Emily Findlay

Queenstown 1558 39.52Tasmin Hepburn

Timaru 1459 39.61Arianna George

Waitaha 1560 39.77Caitlyn Murphy

Kiwi 1361 39.96Chelsea Kan

Timaru 1362 39.98Jessamy Roadley

Kiwi 1463 40.02Meg McLaughlan

Temuka 1364 40.11Sophie Hall

Qeii 1465 40.14Rose Smith

Waitaha 1366 40.27Paige Murphy

Nth Canterbury 1367 40.29Jordy Galway

Waitaha 1368 40.34Tess Jenkins

Nth Canterbury 1369 40.67Noemie Savry

Waitaha 1370 40.75Issy Kennedy

Aquagym 1471 40.80Francesca Damiano

Nth Canterbury 1372 41.29Jessie Kelliher

Ashburton 1473 43.32Victoria Binnie

Selwyn 1374 43.42Emma Brook

Zenith 23--- x51.36%Katie Short

Selwyn 14--- DQNicola Clayton

 
Event 31  Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wharenui 141 57.79Taiko Torepe-Ormsby
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2018 Otago CanterburyWestCoast Championships - 17/01/2018 to 20/01/2018

Results - Friday Morning - warm up 7:30am

(Event 31  Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wharenui 142 58.18Thomas MacGibbon

Jasi 143 58.85Cameron Slee

Aquagym 134 58.94Oliver Graves

Timaru 145 1:00.20Matthew Gray

Ashburton 146 1:00.40Blake Farr

Waitaha 137 1:00.41Zach Knowles

Qeii 148 1:00.61Marvin Treacy

Oamaru 149 1:02.66Charlie Gilbert

Wanaka 1410 1:03.10Jack Findlay

Geraldine 14*11 1:03.61Conor Foley-Smith

Qeii 14*11 1:03.61Ezra Dalley

Jasi 1413 1:03.80Gus Morrow

Selwyn 1314 1:04.05Oli Heaton

Timaru 1415 1:04.40Dominic Coleman

Vikings 1316 1:06.51Callum Lockhart

Nth Canterbury 1317 1:06.92Wills Graham

Kiwi 1318 1:07.18Kale Twist

Waitaha 1319 1:07.64Caleb Head

Waitaha 1320 1:08.82Peri Manners

Vikings 1321 1:08.93Emlyn Clayden

Nth Canterbury 1422 1:09.32Oliver Creagh

Timaru 1423 1:10.21Marcus Furrer

Vikings 1324 1:10.30Robbie Smith

Geraldine 1325 1:10.33Rafael Johnson

Queenstown 1326 1:10.46Dylan Foote

Vikings 1327 1:10.51Oscar Baggaley

Ashburton 1428 1:12.22Matthew Scammell

Jasi 1329 1:13.14Harry Greenwood

Timaru 1330 1:13.36Toby Taylor

Nth Canterbury 1331 1:13.60Caleb Stewart

Timaru 1432 1:15.45Robert Furrer

Neptune 1433 1:15.76Piere Tapsell

Neptune 14--- DQSean Diggle

 
Event 31  Men 15-16 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wharenui 161 55.57Bryn Rumble

Qeii 162 56.74Tom Dreaver

Jasi 163 56.79Quinton Hurley

Jasi 154 56.99Joel Nicholls

Aquagym 155 57.67Henry Crump

Neptune 166 57.71Geoffrey Kemp

Selwyn 167 58.08Henri Rollinson

Selwyn 168 58.31Dylan Booysens

Wharenui 159 58.69Zac Baker

Nth Canterbury 1510 59.19Nick Close

Kiwi 16*11 59.52David Cannon

Ashburton 16*11 59.52Jared Scammell

Selwyn 1613 59.77Alex Graham

Timaru 1514 59.85Matthew Moore

Jasi 1515 1:00.01Jack Staples

Temuka 1516 1:00.33Luka Foy

Nth Canterbury 1517 1:00.40Findlay Knox

Waitaha 1618 1:00.74Ryan Gibbs

Vikings 1519 1:00.82Lochlan McKenzie

Kiwi 1520 1:00.92Elliott Alloo

Queenstown 1521 1:00.96Isaak Frewen

Vikings 1522 1:01.19Nathan Penrose

Zenith 1523 1:01.61Max Wolf

Nth Canterbury 1624 1:01.64Isaac Dann

Jasi 1625 1:02.01James Criglington

Nth Canterbury 1526 1:02.36Cameron Pellett

Zenith 1527 1:02.71Timo Schaefer

Qeii 1628 1:03.08Brayan Kamminga

Nth Canterbury 1529 1:03.65Eugene Dickie

Waitaha 15*30 1:03.87Finn Manners

Greymouth 16*30 1:03.87Cameron Ioanides

Vikings 1532 1:04.13Marshall Setu

Aquagym 1533 1:04.20Clay Reid

Nth Canterbury 1534 1:04.33Riley Stewart

Vikings 1635 1:05.79Billy Stewart-Prangell

Aquagym 1536 1:06.21Isaac Cone

Jasi 1537 1:06.26Hamish Clarke

Zenith 1538 1:06.39Nik Dohig

Selwyn 1539 1:07.63%Ieuan Edwards

Vikings 1540 1:08.70Nathan Cowan

Greymouth 1541 1:09.74Taylor Berry

Geraldine 1542 1:11.44Campbell Plows

Neptune 1543 1:14.57Inoke Katia

Zenith 15--- DQJordan Kelliher

Aquagym 15--- DQJosh Baxter

 
Event 31  Men 17 & Over 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Qeii 171 54.30Thomas Wilson

Qeii 182 55.16Satori Dobbie

Zenith 183 55.21Tame Govaerts-Paul

Timaru 174 55.60Riley Taylor

Wharenui 195 56.08Christopher Elson

Neptune 186 56.10Courtland Ellis

Jasi 197 56.52Bailey Perriam

Vikings 208 57.41Scott Hallaway

Qeii 179 57.89Hunter Wilson

Wharenui 2010 58.09Ben Anngow

Wharenui 1711 58.31Gordon Forrest

Jasi 1712 58.81Matthew Harford

Zenith 1713 1:00.80William Christophers

Selwyn 1714 1:02.24George Kral

Jasi 1715 1:02.31Ben Smith

Nth Canterbury 1716 1:02.74Caleb Rahurahu

Wharenui 2017 1:04.49Thomas Moot

Geraldine 1818 1:04.56Nic Houston

Nth Canterbury 17--- x1:13.18%George Adam

Timaru 17--- DQReed Stevenson

 
Event 31  Men 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Qeii 171 54.30Thomas Wilson

Qeii 182 55.16Satori Dobbie

Zenith 183 55.21Tame Govaerts-Paul

Wharenui 164 55.57Bryn Rumble

Timaru 175 55.60Riley Taylor

Wharenui 196 56.08Christopher Elson

Neptune 187 56.10Courtland Ellis
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2018 Otago CanterburyWestCoast Championships - 17/01/2018 to 20/01/2018

Results - Friday Morning - warm up 7:30am

(Event 31  Men 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Jasi 198 56.52Bailey Perriam

Qeii 169 56.74Tom Dreaver

Jasi 1610 56.79Quinton Hurley

Jasi 1511 56.99Joel Nicholls

Vikings 2012 57.41Scott Hallaway

Aquagym 1513 57.67Henry Crump

Neptune 1614 57.71Geoffrey Kemp

Wharenui 1415 57.79Taiko Torepe-Ormsby

Qeii 1716 57.89Hunter Wilson

Selwyn 1617 58.08Henri Rollinson

Wharenui 2018 58.09Ben Anngow

Wharenui 1419 58.18Thomas MacGibbon

Wharenui 17*20 58.31Gordon Forrest

Selwyn 16*20 58.31Dylan Booysens

Wharenui 1522 58.69Zac Baker

Jasi 1723 58.81Matthew Harford

Jasi 1424 58.85Cameron Slee

Aquagym 1325 58.94Oliver Graves

Nth Canterbury 1526 59.19Nick Close

Kiwi 16*27 59.52David Cannon

Ashburton 16*27 59.52Jared Scammell

Selwyn 1629 59.77Alex Graham

Timaru 1530 59.85Matthew Moore

Jasi 1531 1:00.01Jack Staples

Timaru 1432 1:00.20Matthew Gray

Temuka 1533 1:00.33Luka Foy

Nth Canterbury 15*34 1:00.40Findlay Knox

Ashburton 14*34 1:00.40Blake Farr

Waitaha 1336 1:00.41Zach Knowles

Qeii 1437 1:00.61Marvin Treacy

Waitaha 1638 1:00.74Ryan Gibbs

Zenith 1739 1:00.80William Christophers

Vikings 1540 1:00.82Lochlan McKenzie

Kiwi 1541 1:00.92Elliott Alloo

Queenstown 1542 1:00.96Isaak Frewen

Vikings 1543 1:01.19Nathan Penrose

Zenith 1544 1:01.61Max Wolf

Nth Canterbury 1645 1:01.64Isaac Dann

Jasi 1646 1:02.01James Criglington

Selwyn 1747 1:02.24George Kral

Jasi 1748 1:02.31Ben Smith

Nth Canterbury 1549 1:02.36Cameron Pellett

Oamaru 1450 1:02.66Charlie Gilbert

Zenith 1551 1:02.71Timo Schaefer

Nth Canterbury 1752 1:02.74Caleb Rahurahu

Qeii 1653 1:03.08Brayan Kamminga

Wanaka 1454 1:03.10Jack Findlay

Geraldine 14*55 1:03.61Conor Foley-Smith

Qeii 14*55 1:03.61Ezra Dalley

Nth Canterbury 1557 1:03.65Eugene Dickie

Jasi 1458 1:03.80Gus Morrow

Waitaha 15*59 1:03.87Finn Manners

Greymouth 16*59 1:03.87Cameron Ioanides

Selwyn 1361 1:04.05Oli Heaton

Vikings 1562 1:04.13Marshall Setu

Aquagym 1563 1:04.20Clay Reid

Nth Canterbury 1564 1:04.33Riley Stewart

Timaru 1465 1:04.40Dominic Coleman

Wharenui 2066 1:04.49Thomas Moot

Geraldine 1867 1:04.56Nic Houston

Vikings 1668 1:05.79Billy Stewart-Prangell

Aquagym 1569 1:06.21Isaac Cone

Jasi 1570 1:06.26Hamish Clarke

Zenith 1571 1:06.39Nik Dohig

Vikings 1372 1:06.51Callum Lockhart

Nth Canterbury 1373 1:06.92Wills Graham

Kiwi 1374 1:07.18Kale Twist

Selwyn 1575 1:07.63%Ieuan Edwards

Waitaha 1376 1:07.64Caleb Head

Vikings 1577 1:08.70Nathan Cowan

Waitaha 1378 1:08.82Peri Manners

Vikings 1379 1:08.93Emlyn Clayden

Nth Canterbury 1480 1:09.32Oliver Creagh

Greymouth 1581 1:09.74Taylor Berry

Timaru 1482 1:10.21Marcus Furrer

Vikings 1383 1:10.30Robbie Smith

Geraldine 1384 1:10.33Rafael Johnson

Queenstown 1385 1:10.46Dylan Foote

Vikings 1386 1:10.51Oscar Baggaley

Geraldine 1587 1:11.44Campbell Plows

Ashburton 1488 1:12.22Matthew Scammell

Jasi 1389 1:13.14Harry Greenwood

Timaru 1390 1:13.36Toby Taylor

Nth Canterbury 1391 1:13.60Caleb Stewart

Neptune 1592 1:14.57Inoke Katia

Timaru 1493 1:15.45Robert Furrer

Neptune 1494 1:15.76Piere Tapsell

Nth Canterbury 17--- x1:13.18%George Adam

Aquagym 15--- DQJosh Baxter

Zenith 15--- DQJordan Kelliher

Timaru 17--- DQReed Stevenson

Neptune 14--- DQSean Diggle

 
Event 32  Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Neptune 141 59.76Erika Fairweather

Nth Canterbury 142 1:01.98Holly Rahurahu

Ashburton 143 1:03.11Bree Middleton

Oamaru 144 1:04.13Iessha Mansfield

Nth Canterbury 145 1:05.75Jocelyn Blay

Ashburton 146 1:05.80Courtney Elliott

Nth Canterbury 147 1:06.02Aria Marsh

Nth Canterbury 148 1:06.11Virginia Higgs

Nth Canterbury 139 1:06.20Lara Marsh

Neptune 1410 1:06.33Zoe McCane

Orca 1311 1:06.49Milli Low

Zenith 1412 1:06.55Meg Christophers

Wharenui 1413 1:06.56Holly Bridgman

Orca 1314 1:06.61Amie Pratt

Timaru 1315 1:06.63Izzy Sharp

Timaru 1416 1:06.64Arwen Kleinsmith

Waitaha 1417 1:06.84Sophie Moore

Aquagym 1418 1:07.20Jeri Masangkay

Aquagym 1419 1:07.45Courtney Linkhorn
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2018 Otago CanterburyWestCoast Championships - 17/01/2018 to 20/01/2018

Results - Friday Morning - warm up 7:30am

(Event 32  Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Selwyn 1320 1:07.58Taylah Martin

Wharenui 1421 1:08.22Julie Song

Jasi 1322 1:08.80Maisy Perriam

Timaru 1423 1:08.91Natasha Pannett

Jasi 1324 1:08.98Leila Rhodes

Kiwi 1325 1:09.01Ashlea Law

Selwyn 1426 1:09.06Nicola Clayton

Jasi 1427 1:10.21Leo Stauder

Timaru 1428 1:10.45Zoe Bayley

Neptune 1329 1:10.46Mereana Martin

Vikings 1330 1:10.49Ruby Whiting

Wharenui 1331 1:10.55Sophie Hickey

Aquagym 14*32 1:10.83Sophia Hunter

Mackenzie 13*32 1:10.83Molli O'Neill

Vikings 1434 1:11.18Madeline Youngman

Wharenui 1435 1:11.56Hayley Cliffe

Waitaha 1336 1:11.75Georgie Lough

Temuka 1337 1:11.77Sophie Hall

Waitaha 1338 1:11.78Tess Jenkins

Wanaka 1339 1:12.03Emily Findlay

Nth Canterbury 1340 1:12.11Hikaru Takao

Queenstown 1441 1:12.67Gabbi Barr

Qeii 1442 1:13.37Jasmin Kamminga

Queenstown 1343 1:13.61Anna Hutchens

Kiwi 1444 1:14.18Meg McLaughlan

Zenith 1445 1:14.29Caitlin Reilly

Nth Canterbury 1346 1:14.63Noemie Savry

Qeii 1447 1:14.87Rose Smith

Nth Canterbury 1348 1:16.15Jordy Galway

Timaru 1449 1:16.46Kaylee Uys

Timaru 1450 1:16.94Arianna George

Ashburton 1451 1:17.06Victoria Binnie

Qeii 1352 1:18.63Bonnie Smith

Waitaha 1353 1:18.65Issy Kennedy

Nth Canterbury 1354 1:20.40Jessie Kelliher

Oamaru 13--- X1:09.45Jorgia McDiarmid-Jones

Queenstown 13--- X1:16.11Charlotte Payne

 
Event 32  Women 15-16 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Neptune 151 1:01.12Molly Law

Jasi 152 1:02.86Manaia Butler

Wharenui 163 1:03.26Evelyn Ponga

Zenith 164 1:03.51Esme Paterson

Qeii 165 1:03.75Kaylee Jackson

Kiwi 156 1:03.89Olivia Andrew

Aquagym 167 1:03.97Natasha Johnson

Timaru 168 1:05.43Eva Cloake

Neptune 159 1:06.54Holly Uluakiola

Wharenui 1510 1:06.60Victoria Bee

Selwyn 1511 1:06.67Amelia Prusas

Vikings 1612 1:06.91Sarah Hunter

Jasi 1513 1:06.98Olivia Wrathall

Neptune 1514 1:07.36Ana Tarapi

Wharenui 1515 1:07.52Rose Averill

Taieri 1616 1:07.57Laura Bungard

Vikings 1617 1:07.88Maggie Whiting

Vikings 1618 1:08.22Caitlin McKenzie

Timaru 1519 1:08.27Caitlin Alexander

Queenstown 1620 1:09.42Sophie Adamson

Greymouth 1621 1:09.91Emma Arthur

Ashburton 1622 1:09.95Leigh Harrison

Aquagym 1523 1:10.54Claudia Rogers

Queenstown 1524 1:13.99Tasmin Hepburn

Aquagym 1525 1:14.22Issy Young

Wharenui 1526 1:14.53Lucy Brooker

Waitaha 1527 1:15.02Caitlyn Murphy

Waitaha 15--- x1:18.25Paris Bennett

Zenith 16--- x1:18.51Kaylee Gibbs

Qeii 16--- DQMya Graham

 
Event 32  Women 17 & Over 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Aquagym 171 59.50Hannah Bates

Qeii 252 1:02.01Sophie Pascoe

Jasi 223 1:02.65Ebony Maikuku

Neptune 184 1:02.76Caitlin Deans

Neptune 175 1:03.64Gabrielle Trotter

Aquagym 196 1:04.65Felicity Lowen

Vikings 177 1:05.17Justine Owen

Ashburton 178 1:05.23Bailey Tait

Jasi 189 1:06.29Lucy Gordon

Vikings 1810 1:07.07Alanah Charlton

Alexandra 1911 1:07.17Emma Dick

Wharenui 1812 1:07.68Ella Treacy

Qeii 1713 1:08.34Maeve Sullivan

Zenith 23--- x1:35.94%Katie Short

 
Event 32  Women 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Aquagym 171 59.50Hannah Bates

Neptune 142 59.76Erika Fairweather

Neptune 153 1:01.12Molly Law

Nth Canterbury 144 1:01.98Holly Rahurahu

Qeii 255 1:02.01Sophie Pascoe

Jasi 226 1:02.65Ebony Maikuku

Neptune 187 1:02.76Caitlin Deans

Jasi 158 1:02.86Manaia Butler

Ashburton 149 1:03.11Bree Middleton

Wharenui 1610 1:03.26Evelyn Ponga

Zenith 1611 1:03.51Esme Paterson

Neptune 1712 1:03.64Gabrielle Trotter

Qeii 1613 1:03.75Kaylee Jackson

Kiwi 1514 1:03.89Olivia Andrew

Aquagym 1615 1:03.97Natasha Johnson

Oamaru 1416 1:04.13Iessha Mansfield

Aquagym 1917 1:04.65Felicity Lowen

Vikings 1718 1:05.17Justine Owen

Ashburton 1719 1:05.23Bailey Tait

Timaru 1620 1:05.43Eva Cloake

Nth Canterbury 1421 1:05.75Jocelyn Blay

Ashburton 1422 1:05.80Courtney Elliott

Nth Canterbury 1423 1:06.02Aria Marsh

Nth Canterbury 1424 1:06.11Virginia Higgs
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2018 Otago CanterburyWestCoast Championships - 17/01/2018 to 20/01/2018

Results - Friday Morning - warm up 7:30am

(Event 32  Women 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Nth Canterbury 1325 1:06.20Lara Marsh

Jasi 1826 1:06.29Lucy Gordon

Neptune 1427 1:06.33Zoe McCane

Orca 1328 1:06.49Milli Low

Neptune 1529 1:06.54Holly Uluakiola

Zenith 1430 1:06.55Meg Christophers

Wharenui 1431 1:06.56Holly Bridgman

Wharenui 1532 1:06.60Victoria Bee

Orca 1333 1:06.61Amie Pratt

Timaru 1334 1:06.63Izzy Sharp

Timaru 1435 1:06.64Arwen Kleinsmith

Selwyn 1536 1:06.67Amelia Prusas

Waitaha 1437 1:06.84Sophie Moore

Vikings 1638 1:06.91Sarah Hunter

Jasi 1539 1:06.98Olivia Wrathall

Vikings 1840 1:07.07Alanah Charlton

Alexandra 1941 1:07.17Emma Dick

Aquagym 1442 1:07.20Jeri Masangkay

Neptune 1543 1:07.36Ana Tarapi

Aquagym 1444 1:07.45Courtney Linkhorn

Wharenui 1545 1:07.52Rose Averill

Taieri 1646 1:07.57Laura Bungard

Selwyn 1347 1:07.58Taylah Martin

Wharenui 1848 1:07.68Ella Treacy

Vikings 1649 1:07.88Maggie Whiting

Vikings 16*50 1:08.22Caitlin McKenzie

Wharenui 14*50 1:08.22Julie Song

Timaru 1552 1:08.27Caitlin Alexander

Qeii 1753 1:08.34Maeve Sullivan

Jasi 1354 1:08.80Maisy Perriam

Timaru 1455 1:08.91Natasha Pannett

Jasi 1356 1:08.98Leila Rhodes

Kiwi 1357 1:09.01Ashlea Law

Selwyn 1458 1:09.06Nicola Clayton

Queenstown 1659 1:09.42Sophie Adamson

Greymouth 1660 1:09.91Emma Arthur

Ashburton 1661 1:09.95Leigh Harrison

Jasi 1462 1:10.21Leo Stauder

Timaru 1463 1:10.45Zoe Bayley

Neptune 1364 1:10.46Mereana Martin

Vikings 1365 1:10.49Ruby Whiting

Aquagym 1566 1:10.54Claudia Rogers

Wharenui 1367 1:10.55Sophie Hickey

Mackenzie 13*68 1:10.83Molli O'Neill

Aquagym 14*68 1:10.83Sophia Hunter

Vikings 1470 1:11.18Madeline Youngman

Wharenui 1471 1:11.56Hayley Cliffe

Waitaha 1372 1:11.75Georgie Lough

Temuka 1373 1:11.77Sophie Hall

Waitaha 1374 1:11.78Tess Jenkins

Wanaka 1375 1:12.03Emily Findlay

Nth Canterbury 1376 1:12.11Hikaru Takao

Queenstown 1477 1:12.67Gabbi Barr

Qeii 1478 1:13.37Jasmin Kamminga

Queenstown 1379 1:13.61Anna Hutchens

Queenstown 1580 1:13.99Tasmin Hepburn

Kiwi 1481 1:14.18Meg McLaughlan

Aquagym 1582 1:14.22Issy Young

Zenith 1483 1:14.29Caitlin Reilly

Wharenui 1584 1:14.53Lucy Brooker

Nth Canterbury 1385 1:14.63Noemie Savry

Qeii 1486 1:14.87Rose Smith

Waitaha 1587 1:15.02Caitlyn Murphy

Nth Canterbury 1388 1:16.15Jordy Galway

Timaru 1489 1:16.46Kaylee Uys

Timaru 1490 1:16.94Arianna George

Ashburton 1491 1:17.06Victoria Binnie

Qeii 1392 1:18.63Bonnie Smith

Waitaha 1393 1:18.65Issy Kennedy

Nth Canterbury 1394 1:20.40Jessie Kelliher

Oamaru 13--- X1:09.45Jorgia McDiarmid-Jones

Zenith 16--- x1:18.51Kaylee Gibbs

Zenith 23--- x1:35.94%Katie Short

Waitaha 15--- x1:18.25Paris Bennett

Queenstown 13--- X1:16.11Charlotte Payne

Qeii 16--- DQMya Graham

 
Event 33  Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Jasi 141 2:28.15Cameron Slee

Wanaka 132 2:43.46Benjamin Silipo

Oamaru 133 2:47.86Daniel Gilbert

 
Event 33  Men 15-16 200 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wharenui 161 2:14.77Louis Clark

Selwyn 162 2:16.23Henri Rollinson

Selwyn 163 2:23.69Dylan Booysens

Jasi 164 2:24.18Archie Perriam

Timaru 165 2:24.43Samuel Gray

Nth Canterbury 156 2:28.88Riley Stewart

Kiwi 157 2:34.19Oliver Walker

Selwyn 158 2:34.57Alex Nash

Waitaha 159 2:35.50Ethan Taylor

Waitaha 1610 2:36.46Ryan Gibbs

 
Event 33  Men 17 & Over 200 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wharenui 201 2:13.98Thomas Moot

Qeii 182 2:20.20Satori Dobbie

Neptune 183 2:35.08Nick Pryde

 
Event 33  Men 200 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wharenui 201 2:13.98Thomas Moot

Wharenui 162 2:14.77Louis Clark

Selwyn 163 2:16.23Henri Rollinson

Qeii 184 2:20.20Satori Dobbie

Selwyn 165 2:23.69Dylan Booysens

Jasi 166 2:24.18Archie Perriam

Timaru 167 2:24.43Samuel Gray

Jasi 148 2:28.15Cameron Slee

Nth Canterbury 159 2:28.88Riley Stewart

Kiwi 1510 2:34.19Oliver Walker

Selwyn 1511 2:34.57Alex Nash
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2018 Otago CanterburyWestCoast Championships - 17/01/2018 to 20/01/2018

Results - Friday Morning - warm up 7:30am

(Event 33  Men 200 LC Meter Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Neptune 1812 2:35.08Nick Pryde

Waitaha 1513 2:35.50Ethan Taylor

Waitaha 1614 2:36.46Ryan Gibbs

Wanaka 1315 2:43.46Benjamin Silipo

Oamaru 1316 2:47.86Daniel Gilbert

 
Event 34  Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Taieri 141 2:36.22Jordan Summers

Jasi 132 2:39.40Caitlin Close

Jasi 133 2:47.83Maisy Perriam

Kiwi 134 2:49.06Madison Wills

Timaru 135 2:52.08Izzy Sharp

Ashburton 146 2:52.59Courtney Elliott

Jasi 137 2:56.23Rebecca Hurley

Jasi 138 3:04.53Skye Atkins

 
Event 34  Women 15-16 200 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Neptune 151 2:33.16Jessica Scott

Jasi 152 2:37.49Baileigh O'Sullivan

Neptune 163 2:39.17Cecilia Crooks

Zenith 164 2:41.09Esme Paterson

Selwyn 155 2:41.99Miki Tiltman

Neptune 156 3:13.43Holly Uluakiola

 
Event 34  Women 17 & Over 200 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Jasi 191 2:28.99Emily Rennell

Vikings 172 2:55.72Cerys Clayden

 
Event 34  Women 200 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Jasi 191 2:28.99Emily Rennell

Neptune 152 2:33.16Jessica Scott

Taieri 143 2:36.22Jordan Summers

Jasi 154 2:37.49Baileigh O'Sullivan

Neptune 165 2:39.17Cecilia Crooks

Jasi 136 2:39.40Caitlin Close

Zenith 167 2:41.09Esme Paterson

Selwyn 158 2:41.99Miki Tiltman

Jasi 139 2:47.83Maisy Perriam

Kiwi 1310 2:49.06Madison Wills

Timaru 1311 2:52.08Izzy Sharp

Ashburton 1412 2:52.59Courtney Elliott

Vikings 1713 2:55.72Cerys Clayden

Jasi 1314 2:56.23Rebecca Hurley

Jasi 1315 3:04.53Skye Atkins

Neptune 1516 3:13.43Holly Uluakiola


